HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE
1310 Prairic - Suite 680

Houston, Texas

T7002-2042

William H. Mims, Jr. - Dircctor

Phone 713-755-753%9

Fax 713-755-8990

2014-2015 PROMOTIONAL ELIGIBILITY LIST

FOR PROMOTION TO THE RANK OF
DETENTION SERGEANT

Jason Scott
Shonda Bower
Jana Fuelling
Jonathan Henley
Michael Lee
Christopher Neal
Stephanie Collins
Mireille Njine

. Justin Meadows
10. Adrian Roper

11. Kehinde Jokotola
12. Jason Crump
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Antonio Gonzales
Brian Pugh
Warner Ervin
Tony Lawson
Melissa Barnes
Jose Webb

Daniel Phagan
Cassandra Terrell
Christian Mbadug
Martin Spears
Jacob Ramirez

24. Mohammad Amad
25. Sededra Breaux

26. Joshua Rankin

27. Angelle Gleason

28. Shari Hudson

29. Emmanuel Onwubiko
30. Connie Polczynski
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EFFECTIVE MAY 2, 2015
EXPIRES DECEMBER 31, 2015



